Date
Aug 11
Aug 17
Aug 25
Sept 1
Sept 8
Sept 15
Sept 22
Sept 29
Oct 7
Oct 13
Oct 20
Oct 27
Nov 3

Nov 10/11
Nov 17/18
Nov 24
Nov 30

*District Game
© Homecoming

$ Senior Night

™

Abilene Christian Panthers

2023 Football Schedule

Opponent Location

Baird (Scrimmage)

TLCA - Midland (Scrimmage)
Lubbock Titans

Hermleigh

Benjamin

Kingdom Prep

*Keller Harvest Christian
*Midland Trinity

*Amarillo San Jacinto

*Irving Highlands @
*FW Covenant
*Denton Calvarys
OPEN

Area Round Playoff
Regional Final Playoff
Semifinal Playoff
State Championship

Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home

Away
Home

TBD

TBD

TBD
Waco

Time
6:00
6:00
7:00
7:30
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:30
3:00
7:00
7:30
7:00

7:00

Revised: 3/9/23



